

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 376 906 398">BA1 No.885 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1222 439"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 465 1485 819" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="699 465 1485 539">1. Mr. B.M. Pingal, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="699 573 1485 647">2. Ms. Meenakshi Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="699 680 1485 754">3. Let the objection(s) be filed by the State counsel within two weeks.<li data-bbox="699 788 1331 819">4. List this matter on 19.06.2025. <p data-bbox="1082 864 1485 927" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 22.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 931 778 954">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--