

58SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="715 376 954 405"><u>BA1 No.885 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="715 409 1235 439"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="715 488 1485 779" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="715 488 1485 566">1. Mr. B.M. Pingal, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="715 595 1485 674">2. Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned AGA for the State.<li data-bbox="715 703 1485 779">3. De-link this bail application from the connected bail applications. <p data-bbox="1070 842 1485 904" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 13.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="715 909 794 938">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--