

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>BA1 No.885 of 2025</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pande and Ms. Sartia Bisht, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Deepak Bisht, learned Deputy A.G. along with Mr. Devender Singh, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>3. List this case on 05.12.2025.</p> <p>4. Learned State counsel shall produce the medical examination report of the applicant/accused on the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 28.11.2025</p> <p>Mamta</p>